MD

The Days Inn Boardwalk
Ocean City Summer Escape
August 26-29, 2018

Sunday, August 26, 2018

7:00 AM

730 AM
8:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

Depart Sam’s Club
6520 Carlisle Pike,
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050

Depart Weis Markets
4300 Linglestown RD
Harrisburg PA 17112

Depart Elizabethtown Park N Ride
Directly off the exit at Rt. 743

Rest / Lunch stop en route on own

Approximate arrival at the
Days Inn Boardwalk 22 & 23rd St.

Enjoy a welcome reception.

Check-in

Wednesday, August 29, 2018

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

Bags out for luggage service

(bags will be brought down to the bus, but not

placed on the coach until you have pointed
them out to the driver)

Load Luggage / Passenger loading

Depart for return
Rest stop scheduled en route
Approximate arrival back

To register contact:
Lowee’s Group Tours LLC
PO Box 6658
Harrisburg PA 17112
717-657-9658

ckelly@lowees.com

Contemporary furnishings

Completely renovated bathrooms with
walk in shower in all standard/best value

rooms
High speed wireless internet access

32" flat screen TV in all rooms
Refrigerator

Microwave

Coffeemaker

2 Outdoor Pools and Kiddie Pool

25" Remote Cable TV, HBO & Disney
Free Daily Newspaper & Hot Beverages

Guest Safe
Restaurant & Bar

Trip operated by Lowee’s Group Tours
A Licensed & Bonded Travel Company

You are permitted one bag per person.

Trip includes:
Roundtrip Transportation

3Nights Lodging

Welcome Reception

Luggage Handling,

All Taxes

COST:

Single: $675pp
Double $399pp
Triple $369pp
Quad $349pp



