

The Days Inn Boardwalk Ocean City Summer Escape August 26-29, 2018

Sunday, August 26, 2018				
7:00	AM	Depart Sam's Club 6520 Carlisle Pike, Mechanicsburg, PA 17050		
7:30	AM	Depart Weis Markets 4300 Linglestown RD Harrisburg PA 17112		
8:00	AM	Depart Elizabethtown Park N Ride Directly off the exit at Rt. 743		
1:00	PM	Rest / Lunch stop en route on own Approximate arrival at the Days Inn Boardwalk 22 & 23rd St.		
		Enjoy a welcome reception.		
4:00	PM	Check-in		
**7 1		4 20 2010		

Wednesday, August 29, 2018

11:00	AM	Bags out for luggage service (bags will be brought down to the bus, but not placed on the coach until you have pointed them out to the driver)
11:30	AM	Load Luggage / Passenger loading
12:00	PM	Depart for return Rest stop scheduled en route
5:00	PM	Approximate arrival back

To register contact:
Lowee's Group Tours LLC
PO Box 6658
Harrisburg PA 17112
717-657-9658

ckelly@lowees.com



- Contemporary furnishings
- Completely renovated bathrooms with walk in shower in all standard/best value rooms
- High speed wireless internet access
- 32" flat screen TV in all rooms
- Refrigerator
- Microwave
- Coffeemaker
- 2 Outdoor Pools and Kiddie Pool
- 25" Remote Cable TV, HBO & Disney
- Free Daily Newspaper & Hot Beverages
- Guest Safe
- Restaurant & Bar
- Trip operated by Lowee's Group Tours

 A Licensed & Bonded Travel Company

You are permitted one bag per person.

Trip includes:

- Roundtrip Transportation
- 3Nights Lodging
- Welcome Reception
- Luggage Handling,
- All Taxes

~~~~	
COST	٠
COSI	٠

Single:	\$675pp
Double	\$399pp
Triple	\$369pp
Quad	\$349pp